OFFICE OF CONTRACTING AND PROCUREMENT

A

UNIVERSITY %
DISTRICT OF
COLUMBIA

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD A SOLE SOURCE

SOLICITATION NUMBER: PO-GF-2014-P-0001-DJ

CAPTION: UDC CABLE TV 98 UPGRADE FROM STANDARD DEFINITION TO HIGH
DEFINITION

TELEVISION BROADCAST PROJECT THAT INVOLVES THE INTEGRATION OF STUDIO,
FIELD AND POST-PRODUCTION SYSTEMS WITH SIGNAL DISTRIBUTION VIA CABLE
AND INTERNET.

COMPANY: HUMAN CIRCUIT
9120 GAITHER ROAD
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20877

ESTIMATED CONTRACT AWARD DATE: OCTOBER 18,2013

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: $956,143.86

e e e e e e e e e e s e i3 o e
4200 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW « BUILDING 39, SUITE 200-B * WASHINGTON, DC 20008

PHONE: (202) 274-5181 » FAX: (202) 284-5432



